

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :06AAFCA5161Q1ZC

1.	Legal Name	JSL LIFESTYL	JSL LIFESTYLE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	JSL LIFESTYL	JSL LIFESTYLE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Public Limited (Public Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	VPO, ROHAD, 124507	VPO, ROHAD, ROHTAK ROAD, BAHADURGARH, Jhajjar, Haryana, 124507			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From	21/09/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular	Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
		Sign	ature			
Name						
Designation						
Office						
Date of issue of Certificate 3		31/10/2017	1/10/2017			
Note:	The registration certificate is require	d to be prominently di	isplayed at all places of	f Business/Office(s)	in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 06AAFCA5161Q1ZC

Legal Name JSL LIFESTYLE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any JSL LIFESTYLE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 3

Sr. No. Address

- 1 Tauru Road, Bilaspur Chowk Tauru Road, Pathredi, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122413
- 2 khewat No 490, Mustatil No 18, Kila No 17, Pathredi, Pathredi, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122413
- Plot No 50, 4th Floor, Stainless Tower, Sector 32, Gurgaon, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122001



GSTIN 06AAFCA5161Q1ZC

Legal Name JSL LIFESTYLE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any JSL LIFESTYLE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name DEEPIKA JINDAL

Designation/Status MANAGING DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi

Name ABHISHEK PODDAR

Designation/Status director

Resident of State Karnataka

Name TOMY SEBASTIAN

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Kerala